Seasonal Energy Use (01 October — 31 May)

Heat Pump Water Heater
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Upper Level Heat Pump
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Lower Level Heat Pump
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Combined Heat Pump
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Miscellaneous Loads
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Total Load
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Fuel Oil Consumption
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Space Heating Demand
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Average Outdoor Temperature
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2016 - 2017
Average Indoor Temperature
2018 - 2019
2017 -2018
2016 - 2017

308.4
304.5
3622

3,177.5
2,695.2
2,866.2

2,760.7
2,444.8
2,308.9

5,938.2
5,140.0
5175.1

1,574.1
1,654.5
1,506.9

7,820.7
7,099.1
7,444.3

195.8
203.0
161.0

20,404.6
19,235.7
18,566.7

2.2
4.2
3.5

18.2
19.3
18.0

kwh
kWh
kwh

kWh
kWh
kWh

kWh
kwh
kWh

kWh
kwh
kWh

kWh
kwh
kWh

kwh
kWh
kwh

litres
litres.

litres

kwh
kWh
kwh

Space Heating Demand — 31 May, 2019

25°C 10.0kw

20 5.0
15 — | g0
10 4_/_-—\\________ 7.0
5 B 6.0
0 5.0
-5 4.0
-10 3.0
-15 2.0
- HQDE 35
N L ..

00hD0 01h00 02h00 03h0D 04h0D 05h00 0Bh00 07h00 02h00 0ShDO 10h00 11h00 12h00

- Heat Pump Usage (5.3 kwh)

Today's Fuel Oil Consumption

Seasonal Particulars to Date (Year over Year)
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